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mailto:alana.grech@jcu.edu.au
mailto:ryl.harrison@jcu.edu.au
mailto:chezelle.boevink@jcu.edu.au
mailto:lyle.cleeland@jcu.edu.au
mailto:amy.diedrich@jcu.edu.au
mailto:sue.bandaranaike@jcu.edu.au
mailto:greg.walsh@jcu.edu.au
mailto:simone.ross@jcu.edu.au
mailto:sandra.lyons@jcu.edu.au
mailto:leo.foyle@jcu.edu.au
mailto:janice.lloyd@jcu.edu.au
mailto:anthony.leicht@jcu.edu.au
mailto:theophilus.emeto@jcu.edu.au
mailto:suzanne.johns@jcu.edu.au
mailto:ylona.chuntie@jcu.edu.au
mailto:alexandra.trollope@jcu.edu.au
mailto:danica.vojisavljevic@jcu.edu.au


18 Academy 

mailto:alison.bryan@jcu.edu.au
mailto:clare.mcqueen@jcu.edu.au
mailto:sorana.walkerhealy@jcu.edu.au
mailto:david.belstead@jcu.edu.au
mailto:kimberley.anderson@jcu.edu.au
mailto:katie.johns@jcu.edu.au
mailto:vivianne.dolan@jcu.edu.au
mailto:rikkilee.ranger@jcu.edu.au
mailto:sandra.pryor@jcu.edu.au
mailto:damian.palmer@jcu.edu.a
mailto:susan.kelly@jcu.edu.au
mailto:norelle.daly@jcu.edu.au


5 Academy 
College Public        Health, 
Medicine and 
Veterinary Sciences 

David Sellars 
Senior Lecturer – 
Environmental Health 

david.sellars@jcu.edu.au 21192 

6 Education 
Cairns Library 

Janet Catterall 
Liaison Librarian 

janet.catterall@jcu.edu.au 21544 

7 Academy 
College of Public Health, 
Medicine and Veterinary 
Sciences 
Cairns City Campus 

Anna Vnuk 
Academic Coordinator 

anna.vnuk@jcu.edu.au 
 

22314 

8 Services and Resources 
Human Resources 

Damian Dunne 
Equity and Diversity Advisor 

damian.dunne@jcu.edu.au  21136 

9 College of Medicine and 
Dentistry 

Sharron Long 
Lecturer Medical Education 

sharron.long1@jcu.edu.au 21927 

10 Services and Resources 
Learning Technology 

Kranthi Addanki 
Lecturer IT 

kranthi.addanki@jcu.edu.au 
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